STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE		(X3) DATE SURVEY		
		IDENTIFICATION NOMBER.	A. BUILDING:			COMPLETED
		MHL092-735	B. WING			R <b>23/2019</b>
NAME OF I	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET AD	DRESS, CITY, ST	ATE, ZIP CODE		
CLORA'S	S ANGELS HOME		ATHAN DRIVE L, NC 27591	Ξ		
				PROVIDER'S PLAN OF	CORRECTION	()(5)
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE AC CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIENC	TION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLET DATE
V 000	INITIAL COMMENT	ſS	V 000			
	An annual & follow 1/23/19. A deficienc	up survey was completed on cy was cited.				
		ed for the following service AC 27G .5600F Supervised amily Living.				
V 118	27G .0209 (C) Med	ication Requirements	V 118			
	<ul> <li>only be administered order of a person a drugs.</li> <li>(2) Medications shat clients only when a client's physician.</li> <li>(3) Medications, include the dimensional of the privileged to prepare of the privileged to prepare of the dimensional drugs administered only built drugs administered on the privileged to prepare (4) A Medication Act all drugs administered current. Medication frecorded immediate MAR is to include the (A) client's name;</li> <li>(B) name, strength,</li> <li>(C) instructions for (D) date and time the theorem of the dimensional drug.</li> <li>(5) Client requests checks shall be recorded to the dimensional drugs of the dimensional drug.</li> </ul>	non-prescription drugs shall ed to a client on the written uthorized by law to prescribe all be self-administered by uthorized in writing by the cluding injections, shall be by licensed persons, or by trained by a registered nurse, legally qualified person and e and administer medications. Iministration Record (MAR) of red to each client must be kept s administered shall be ely after administration. The				

Division	of Health Service Re	equilation			FORM	APPROVED
STATEMEN	OF CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		E CONSTRUCTION	COM	E SURVEY PLETED
		MHL092-735	B. WING			R 2 <b>3/2019</b>
NAME OF	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET AD	DRESS, CITY, S	STATE, ZIP CODE		
CLORA'	S ANGELS HOME		IATHAN DRIV L, NC 27591			
(X4) ID	SUMMARY STA	TEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES	ID	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC	CTION	(X5)
PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENCY	/ MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP DEFICIENCY)	OULD BE	COMPLETE DATE
V 118	Continued From pa	ge 1	V 118			
	interview the facility	on, record review and failed to administer one of edication on the written order				
	Review on 1/23/19	of client #2's record revealed:				
	<ul> <li>diagnoses of Solution</li> <li>Developmental Disconsistence</li> <li>Chromosomal Dele</li> <li>a physician's or</li> <li>Clonazepam .5mg</li> </ul>	facility on 9/15/15 evere Intellectual order; Seizure Disorder and tion "der dated 8/27/18: 1/2 morning & 1/2 at 11am panic disorders and anxiety)				
	& January 2019 MA - December MAF month	of client #2's December 2018 ARs revealed: R staff initialed the entire vas initialed until 1/23/19				
	medication at the fa	edication label revealed it was 0 pillsno refills				
	2:33pm of client #2 program revealed: - Clonazepam m filled 8/2/18	3/19 between 2:10pm & 's medication at the day edication label revealed it was in 15 pills in the medication				
Division of L	bottle ealth Service Regulation	- F				

Division of Health Service Regulation STATE FORM

AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BUILDING: COMPLETED R MHL092-735 AMBE OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE CLORA'S ANGELS HOME T205 JONATHAN DRIVE WENDELL, NC 27591  (X4) ID SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ID PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5)	Division of Health Service						
MHL092-735     B. WING     O1/23/2019       NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER     STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE     7205 JONATHAN DRIVE       CLORA'S ANGELS HOME     7205 JONATHAN DRIVE     WENDELL, NC 27591       (X4) ID     SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)     ID     PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION ECONCES (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE (CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE (CACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE (CACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLI/ IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING:		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
CLORA'S ANGELS HOME       TAGE SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES WENDELL, NC 27591         (x4) ID PREFIX TAG       SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)       ID PREFIX TAG       PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (COMPLET DEFICIENCY)       (x5) (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)       ID PREFIX TAG       PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (COMPLET DEFICIENCY)       (x5) (EACH DEFICIENCY         V118       Continued From page 2       V 118       V 118       ID During interview on 1/23/19 the pharmacist reported: - she last filled the Clonazepam for client #2 in October 2018 for 30 pills       V 118       ID October 2018 for 30 pills       ID - she sends one full bottle of the Clonazepam and an empty medication bottle - the Licensee was supposed to send half of the Clonazepam should have ran out sometime in December 2018 - she reached out to client #2's physician in November 2018, December 2018 and January 2019       In January the office requested the Licensee to call for any refills for a client - the Licensee came to the pharmacy on Monday (1/20/19) & left a message for the refills - it was hard to reach anybody directly at this officethey have more than one office and a message have to be left       In ID		MHL092-735					
CLORA'S ANGELS HOME         WENDELL, NC 27591           (X4) ID PREFIX TAG         SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)         ID PREFIX TAG         PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH OERRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CONSERVED ACTION SHOULD BE DEFICIENCY)         COMPLET TAG           V 118         Continued From page 2         V 118         During interview on 1/23/19 the pharmacist reported: - she last filled the Clonazepam for client #2 in October 2018 for 30 pills         V 118         Difference           - she sends one full bottle of the Clonazepam and an empty medication bottle - the Licensee was supposed to send half of the Clonazepam in the empty medication bottle to the day program to administer at 11am - the Clonazepam should have ran out sometime in December 2018 - she reached out to client #2's physician in November 2018, December 2018 and January 2019         - in January the office requested the Licensee to call for any refills for a client - the Licensee came to the pharmacy on Monday (1/20/19) & left a message for the refills - it was hard to reach anybody directly at this officethey have more than one office and a message have to be left         - the "Clonazepam was used for anxiety and	NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIE	R STREET AL	DRESS, CITY, S	TATE, ZIP CODE			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG       SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)       ID PREFIX TAG       PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH DEFICIENCY EACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE       CMPLET DATE         V 118       Continued From page 2       V 118       V 118       During interview on 1/23/19 the pharmacist reported: - she last filled the Clonazepam for client #2 in October 2018 for 30 pills       V 118       PREVIDENTIFY INFORMATION       CMPLET DEFICIENCY         - she sends one full bottle of the Clonazepam and an empty medication bottle - the Licensee was supposed to send half of the Clonazepam in the empty medication bottle to the day program to administer at 11am - the Clonazepam should have ran out sometime in December 2018 - she reached out to client #2's physician in November 2018, December 2018 and January 2019       Set and January 2019       In January the office requested the Licensee to call for any refills for a client - the Licensee came to the pharmacy on Monday (1/20/19) & left a message for the refills - it was hard to reach anybody directly at this officethey have more than one office and a message have to be left       In anuary the office ranket on an antice the Clonazepam was used for anxiety and	CLORA'S ANGELS HOME			E			
PREFIX TAG       (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)       PREFIX TAG       (EACH ODERCTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)       COMPLET DATE         V 118       Continued From page 2       V 118       V 118         During interview on 1/23/19 the pharmacist reported: - she last filled the Clonazepam for client #2 in October 2018 for 30 pills - she sends one full bottle of the Clonazepam and an empty medication bottle - the Licensee was supposed to send half of the Clonazepam in the empty medication bottle to the day program to administer at 11am - the Clonazepam should have ran out sometime in December 2018 - she reached out to client #2's physician in November 2018, December 2018 and January 2019 - in January the office requested the Licensee to call for any refills for a client - the Licensee came to the pharmacy on Monday (1/20/19) & left a message for the refills - it was hard to reach anybody directly at this officethey have more than one office and a message have to be left - the "Clonazepam was used for anxiety and	(X4) ID SUMMARY S		1	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF (	CORRECTION	(X5)	
<ul> <li>During interview on 1/23/19 the pharmacist reported:</li> <li>she last filled the Clonazepam for client #2 in October 2018 for 30 pills</li> <li>she sends one full bottle of the Clonazepam and an empty medication bottle</li> <li>the Licensee was supposed to send half of the Clonazepam in the empty medication bottle to the day program to administer at 11am</li> <li>the Clonazepam should have ran out sometime in December 2018</li> <li>she reached out to client #2's physician in November 2018, December 2018 and January 2019</li> <li>in January the office requested the Licensee to call for any refills for a client</li> <li>the Licensee came to the pharmacy on Monday (1/20/19) &amp; left a message for the refills</li> <li>it was hard to reach anybody directly at this officethey have more than one office and a message have to be left</li> <li>the "Clonazepam was used for anxiety and</li> </ul>	PREFIX (EACH DEFICIEN	CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	PREFIX	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTI CROSS-REFERENCED TO T	ION SHOULD BE HE APPROPRIATE	COMPLET	
reported: - she last filled the Clonazepam for client #2 in October 2018 for 30 pills - she sends one full bottle of the Clonazepam and an empty medication bottle - the Licensee was supposed to send half of the Clonazepam in the empty medication bottle to the day program to administer at 11am - the Clonazepam should have ran out sometime in December 2018 - she reached out to client #2's physician in November 2018, December 2018 and January 2019 - in January the office requested the Licensee to call for any refills for a client - the Licensee came to the pharmacy on Monday (1/20/19) & left a message for the refills - it was hard to reach anybody directly at this officethey have more than one office and a message have to be left - the "Clonazepam was used for anxiety and	V 118 Continued From	bage 2	V 118				
not a medication she would need to give	reported: - she last filled October 2018 for - she sends or and an empty me - the Licensee the Clonazepam the day program - the Clonazep sometime in Dec - she reached November 2018, 2019 - in January th to call for any ref - the Licensee Monday (1/20/19) - it was hard to officethey have message have to - the "Clonaze	the Clonazepam for client #2 in 30 pills ine full bottle of the Clonazepam edication bottle was supposed to send half of in the empty medication bottle to to administer at 11am am should have ran out ember 2018 out to client #2's physician in December 2018 and January e office requested the Licensee lls for a client came to the pharmacy on 0 & left a message for the refills o reach anybody directly at this more than one office and a be left cam was used for anxiety and					

Division of Health Service Regulation STATE FORM

6899

Division of Health Service Regulation           STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION         (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:				(X3) DATE COM	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		MHL092-735				R 01/23/2019	
NAME OF	PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	STREET A	DDRESS, CITY, ST	TATE, ZIP CODE			
CLORA'	S ANGELS HOME		NATHAN DRIV L, NC 27591	E			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL .SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO 1 DEFICIENC	ION SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLET DATE	
V 118	Continued From pa	age 3	V 118				
	Clonazepam - she will go by t Clonazepam until t by the pharmacy - the day programmiss days due to p does not attend we "Due to the failure f medication administ determined if client as ordered by the p [This deficiency contents]	to accurately document stration it could not be ts received their medications	2				